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Upper Darby School District 3200 State Rd, 

Drexel Hill, PA 19026

Owner Owner

NEW ROAD Construction 

Management Co., Inc.

1876 Greentree Rd, 

Cherry Hill, NJ 08003 

Nick Saunders nsaunders@newroadconstruction.com CM 856-424-8888

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange 1813 North Franklin St., 

Pittsburgh, PA 15233,

Karen Kleber karen@pbe.org Plan Room 412-922-4200

Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd Ste 800, 

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Corinne Eitel Corinne.Eitel@ConstructConnect.com Plan Room 513-458-8605 866-570-8187

Dodge Construction Erin McVeigh Erin.McVeigh@construction.com Plan Room 844-326-3826

Construction Information 

Systems

170  Kinnelon Road

Kinnelon, NJ  07405

Cathy Kerr cathyk@cisleads.com Plan Room 973-492-0509 ext.324973-482-8378

Skepton Construction, Inc. 3481 Finland Road

Pennsburg, PA  18073

Robert Perose bob@skeptonconstruction.com

phil@skeptonconstruction.com

jim@skeptonconstruction.com

GC 215-679-7147 x16

Dobco, Inc. 1 Geoffrey Way 

Wayne, NJ 07470 

Mona Tavana monat@dobcogroup.com GC 973-317-9528

BORO CONSTRUCTION 400 Feheley Drive

King of Prussia, PA 19406

Joelle Newell jnewell@boroconstruction.com GC 610-272-7400

Guy M. Cooper, Inc. 300 Davisville Rd, 

Willow Grove, PA 19090

June Powell june.powell@gmcooper.com MC/PC 215-659-0676 

The Bedwell Company 1380 Wilmington Pike #204, 

West Chester, PA 19382 

Marilyn Schmidt marilyn@bedwell.net GC

Clifton Heights Middle School 
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Vision Mechanical 135 Juniata Street 

West Reading, PA 19611

Lauren Lush laurenlush@visionmechanical.com

KBodden@visionmechanical.com

PC 610-376-6700, 

Ext. 210

Goldhorn Electrical Construction 20 Commerce Dr, 

Aston, PA 19014

Maureen Goldhorn Maureen@goldhornelectric.com EC 484-469-2057 

Myco Mechanical, Inc. One N. Washington Street

Telford, PA 18969

Jessica Temperino estimating@mycomechanical.com PC, MC 267-382-0267 267-382-0177

McCloskey Mechanical 

Contractors, Inc.

5070 Parkside Ave, Suite 

2500B 

Philadelphia, PA 19131

Alec Friedman AFriedman@mccloskeymechanical.com MC 215-258-8000

Five Star Mechanical 833 Lincoln Ave, Unit 8

West Chester, PA 19380

Alicia Dever Alicia@fivestarmechanical.com MC/PC 610-719-6415 x20

Allstates Mechanical, Ltd 1602 Conchester Highway

Boothwyn, PA 19061

Micheon Walker

Anthony J. Marano 

Micheon@allstatesml.com

ajmarano@allstatesml.com

MC 610-361-9204

Cedar Electric Inc. 528 Cheltenham Ct 

Lititz, Pennsylvania 17543

Amanda Steeves amanda@cedarelectricinc.com EC 717-945-7982

Jay R. Reynolds, Inc. One Brooks Avenue

Willow Street, PA 17584

Wayne R. Reynolds wreynolds@jrrinc.com PC 717-464-2755 171-464-2784

 JBM Mechanical, Inc 3273 Gun Club Road

Nazareth, PA 18064

Todd Shook (MC)

Tom Klotz (PC)

info@jbmmechanical.com MC/PC 610-837-2428 

x 110

GM Mechanical, Inc.
10 School Lane

Folcroft, PA  19032

Susan DeMarco-Collins info@gmmechanical.net MC 610-623-3814

Dolan Mechanical, Inc 638 Johnson Road 

Sicklerville, NJ 08081 

Kelli Duaime dmi@dolanmechanical.com PC & MC 856-629-9331 856-629-6545
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Wescott Electric Company P.O. Box 278

Glen Riddle, PA 19037

Jason Marino j.marino@wescottelectric.com EC 610-358-1100 ext 

42

GARDEN STATE MOTIONS 256 BERGEN BLVD 

SUITE106B

WOODLAND PARK, NJ 

07424

Tiffany Kingwood info@gsmotions.com GC

HUNTER ROBERTS 

CONSTRUCTION GROUP

1717 Arch Street, 34th Floor

Philadelphia, PA 19103    

Brian Weisser bweisser@hrcg.com GC 215-832-43

Ernest Bock and Sons. Inc. 2800 Southampton Road, 

Philadelphia, PA 19154 

Heather Cahill HCahill@ErnestBock.com

Adepascale@ernestbock.com

GC 215-677-2625 ext. 

206

Tri-County Mechanical, Inc. 30 Keystone Ave Emmaus,

Pennsylvania 18049

Gary Davidson gdavidson@tcntymech.com

dkiefer@tcntymech.com

MC 610-965-6777
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